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Account Nunber - 117833000000071 VENKATADRI GUNTUR-C. M NAGAR (1178)
POULTRI ES PRI VATE LI M TED

Custoner |Id : 54579601 4-5-38 RI NG

Open Dt : 04/07/ 2022 ROAD; GUNTUR; GUNTUR; ANDHRA
Schenme Code : CCPLT- CC- POULTRY PRADESH;, 522007

Status : Active EMAIL ID: iobll78@ob.in
Addr ess | FSC CODE : | OBA0001178
5-87-39/1, SAKKU HOUSE MAI N RQAD, M CR CODE : 520020104
LAKSHM PURAM OPP COTTON ASSOCI ATI ON BUI LDI NG

GUNTUR

522007

Statement for the period from 05/ 06/ 2025 to 06/ 06/ 2025

DATE CHQ NARRATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
NO

05-JUN-2025 UPI/068731738200/CR/KARANAM TRF 5310.00 -24684270.77
ANANTHALA/UBI/PAYMENT

05-JUN-2025 UPI/256951227704/CR/NEELAM TRF 410.00 -24683860.77
NARAYANAMU/CNR/PAYMENT

05-JUN-2025 NEFT-CNRB-CNRBH00052208060- |TRF 420000.00 -24263860.77
ESHWARYA M-NA NA

05-JUN-2025 IMPS/515617515351/TAVEEZ TRF 236980.00 -24026880.77
/SBIN/XXXXXX8838/EGG A

05-JUN-2025 IMPS/515666257088/ALIM TRF 1.00 -24026879.77
BH/KARB/XXXXXX2601/TRANS

05-JUN-2025 IMPS/515666264451/ALIM TRF 235000.00 -23791879.77
BH/KARB/XXXXXX2601/TRANS

05-JUN-2025 IMPS/515622603706/UDAYASH/FDR |TRF 1.00 -23791878.77
L/XXXXXX9045/VENKA

05-JUN-2025 UPI/131144461328/CR/RANGANATH | TRF 58000.00 -23733878.77
A G B/ICI/PAYMENT F

05-JUN-2025 IMPS/515622604754/UDAYASH/FDR [TRF 44000.00 -23689878.77
L/XXXXXX9045/VENKA

* denotes cancel |l ed transacti on
Total Debit: 0.0 Total Credit: 999702.0

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature



